—
MISTRAL65
A versatile range suitable
for every application
Efficiency, safety, integration: the new MISTRAL65 series rests on the strengths
which have consolidated ABB's image over the years for its expertise
and reliability in the area of products for protection, control, monitoring,
measurement, safety and energy efficiency. These innovative IP65 rated

Description Maximum
current
[A] Order code
Type
code Packaging
Terminal block
Terminal block N 3 x 16 mm²+3 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0731 41Z57 5/270
Terminal block N 5 x 16 mm²+6 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0732 41Z58 5/150
Terminal block N 7 x 16 mm²+9 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0733 41Z59 5/120
Terminal block N 9 x 16 mm²+12 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0734 41Z60 5/90
Terminal block N 11 x 16 mm²+15 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0735 41Z61 5/90
Terminal block PE 3 x 16 mm²+3 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0741 41Z62 5/270
Terminal block PE 5 x 16 mm²+6 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0742 41Z63 5/150
Terminal block PE 7 x 16 mm²+9 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0743 41Z64 5/120
Terminal block PE 9 x 16 mm²+12 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0744 41Z65 5/90
Terminal block PE 11 x 16 mm²+15 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0745 41Z66 5/90
Description Maximum
current
[A] Order code
Type
code Packaging
Terminal block screwless
Terminal block screwless N 5 x 1,5 – 4mm² 63 1SPE007715F9701 41Z70 5/280
Terminal block screwless N 5 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+1 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9702 41Z71 5/180
Terminal block screwless N 8 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+2 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9703 41Z72 5/150
Terminal block screwless N 11 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+3 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9704 41Z73 5/100
Terminal block screwless N 14 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+4 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9705 41Z74 5/90
Terminal block screwless N 17 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+5 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9706 41Z75 5/70
Terminal block screwless N 20 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+6 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9707 41Z76 5/60
Terminal block screwless PE 5 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+1 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9712 41Z77 5/180
Terminal block screwless PE 8 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+2 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9713 41Z78 5/150
Terminal block screwless PE 11 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+3 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9714 41Z79 5/100
Terminal block screwless PE 14 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+4 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9715 41Z80 5/90
Terminal block screwless PE 17 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+5 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9716 41Z81 5/70
Terminal block screwless PE 20 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+6 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9717 41Z82 5/60
Description Order code
Type
code Packaging
Terminal carriers
Carrier 8M 1SPE007715F0751 41Z67 5/280
Carrier 12M 1SPE007715F0752 41Z68 5/225
Carrier 18M 1SPE007715F0753 41Z69 5/150
MISTRAL41 – Terminal blocks
MISTRAL41 – Terminal blocks screwless
MISTRAL41 – Terminal block carriers
—